(NY) Kushniriuk, Bohdana

Loserto A

(MA) Higgins, Katherine
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PoolAlof1l

(NY) Lovaglio, Hailey

Loserto B

Location: Marlboro, MA
Date Start: 6/1/2024 Date End: 6/1/2024

Coordinator Eric Rossini

12-13 Beg / Nov Girls Kata
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Competitors : 3
Byes:1

Head Official

Judge 1 (Print)

Judge 2 (Print)

Judge 3 (Print)

Arbitrator (Print)

1st:
2nd:

3rd:
4th:

Time Called to Staging:
Time Sent to Ring:

Time Division Started:

Time Division Ended:
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